
Jl. Basangkasa 8X Seminyak

Book WA:  +62 877 0550 0009

SALON RITUAL TREATMENT SALON RITUAL TREATMENT

HEAT PROTECTANT
Hair Oil Application IDR 90.000

Chronologiste Hair Oil
Application

IDR 100.000

Thermique IDR 70.000

QUICK SERVICES
Insta-Gloss
Anti-frizz, glossy, and volumized hair

IDR 360.000

Fusio-Treatment
Deep cleansing of the scalp & hair shaft
transformation

IDR 490.000

Fusio-Dose
Solve 2 hair shaft problems

IDR 255.000

Luxuriuos Masque
Nourish hair shafts according to needs
and conditions

IDR 200.000

Youth Revitalizing Masque
Helps rejuvenate and regenerate the scalp
and hair shaft

IDR 242.000

Chroma Gloss
Instantly adds extra shine, softness, and
strength to colored hair.

IDR 65.000SINGLE DOSE

Chroma Gloss
For long and thick hair

IDR 115.000DOUBLE DOSE

Pre-Shampoo Première
Cleanses hair from calcium buildup

IDR 65.000

HAIR BEAUTY

La Vie en Gloss
Anti-frizz & voluminous hair transformation

Hair shaft care

IDR 490.000

IDR 490.000

Anti Breakage
Regenerating and rejuvenating the scalp
and hair shaft

Hair Satin Nourishing
Provides essential nutrients to dry hair
deep within the hair fibers.

Chroma Absolu
Maintains color, strengthens and adds shine
to colored hair

IDR 565.000

IDR 565.000

Blond Absolu
Ultraviolet treatment to neutralize yellow
undertones in bleached hair

IDR 565.000

SCALP BOOSTER
Cure Anti-Chute
Anti Hair-Loss

IDR 215.000

Cure Fortifiant
Anti Hair-Fall

IDR 215.000

Cure Densifique
Densifying

IDR 215.000

Cure Apaisante
Relaxing

IDR 215.000

Serum Application
Anti-Dandruff

IDR 90.000

Serum Scalp Balancing
Potentialiste/ Nutri-Suppplement

IDR 90.000



Up Do

Kid Up Do

Wash or Blow Dry Only

Kid Wash Blow

Kérastase Wash Blow 

Wash Blow with Extensions

350,000

235,000

180,000

200,000

300,000

450,000

styling.
IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

start from

Additional French OPI

Additional Gel

100,000

100,000

IDR

IDR

EXTRA

Spa Manicure

Sport Manicure

Classic Manicure

Gel Manicure

Kids Manicure

Nail Trim with Clipper

260,000

150,000

180,000

345,000

120,000

59,000

manicure.
IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

Spa Pedicure

Sport Pedicure

Classic Pedicure

Gel Pedicure

Kids Pedicure

300,000

180,000

210,000

390,000

120,000

pedicure.
IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

OPI Polish

Kid Polish

Change Gel Color

Take Off Gel Color

Nail Art per Finger

150,000

88,000

175,000

50,000

12,000

polish.
IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

Cut & Styling

Girl Cut & Styling (under 10)

Fringe Trim

400,000

200,000

150,000

haircut.
IDR

IDR

IDR

Thick Color

Thick Keratin

Add Lowlight

Add Mask

Bleach Mask/ Effacor

200,000

400,000

400,000

100,000

300,000

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

EXTRA

Balayage/ Ombre

Alfaparf Touch Up (up to 4cm)

Alfaparf Full Color

Full Head Bleaching

Highlight Full

Highlight Half

Highlight Quarter

Semi Permanent Color (Toning)

970,000

700,000

735,000

500,000

1,100,000

780,000

470,000

490,000

color.
IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

start from

Elevate your hair spa journey with
our signature Japanese Head Spa Ritual,
blending exclusive Kérastase care.

60 mins | IDR 750,000

Relaxing scalp, hair, and shoulder massage
to release tension, improve circulation, 
and refresh the mind.

90 mins |  IDR 900,000

Holistic ritual including meridian facial, 
scalp and hair therapy, plus shoulder, hand, 
and leg massage for deep relaxation and 
energy balance.

 JAPANESE HEAD SPA

SCALP & HAIR

Youth Revitalizing
Regenerating and rejuvenating the scalp
and hair shaft

Scalp & hair shaft care

IDR 850.000

IDR 730.000Anti Hair-Loss 
Overcoming hair loss problems from the roots

Anti Hair-Fall
Overcoming hair loss and breakage problems

Densifying
Promotes new hair growth

Densifying for Men
Increases male hair growth

Anti-Damaged
Makes hair 99% stronger

IDR 730.000

IDR 730.000

IDR 650.000

IDR 730.000

SCALP

Relaxing
Soothes sensitive scalp

Scalp care

IDR 705.000

Anti-Dandruff
Treating dandruff on the scalp

IDR 705.000

Oil- Balancing
Balancing oil levels on the scalp

IDR 650.000

SALON RITUAL TREATMENT


