SALON RITUAL TREATMENT KÉRASTASE

HAIR BEAUTY

Hair shaft care

- La Vie en Gloss IDR 490.000

 Anti-frizz & voluminous hair transformation
- Anti Breakage IDR 490.000
 Regenerating and rejuvenating the scalp and hair shaft
- Hair Satin Nourishing IDR 565.000
 Provides essential nutrients to dry hair deep within the hair fibers.
- Chroma Absolu IDR 565.000
 Maintains color, strengthens and adds shine to colored hair
- Blond Absolu IDR 565.000
 Ultraviolet treatment to neutralize yellow undertones in bleached hair

SCALP BOOSTER

- ✓ Cure Anti-Chute
 Anti Hair-Loss
 ✓ Cure Fortifiant
 Anti Hair-Fall
 ✓ Cure Densifique
 Densifying
 ✓ Cure Apaisante
 Relaxing
 ✓ Serum Application
 IDR 215.000
 IDR 215.000
 IDR 215.000
- ★ Serum Scalp Balancing IDR 90.000
 Potentialiste/ Nutri-Suppplement

Anti-Dandruff

SALON RITUAL TREATMENT KÉRASTASE

QUICK SERVICES

- Insta-Gloss IDR 360.000
 Anti-frizz, glossy, and volumized hair
- Fusio-Treatment IDR 490.000

 Deep cleansing of the scalp & hair shaft transformation
- Fusio-Dose IDR 255.000
 Solve 2 hair shaft problems
- Luxuriuos Masque
 Nourish hair shafts according to needs
 and conditions
- Youth Revitalizing Masque IDR 242.000
 Helps rejuvenate and regenerate the scalp and hair shaft
- Chroma Gloss SINGLE DOSE IDR 65.000 Instantly adds extra shine, softness, and strength to colored hair.
- Chroma Gloss DOUBLE DOSE IDR 115.000
 For long and thick hair
- Pre-Shampoo Première IDR 65.000
 Cleanses hair from calcium buildup

HEAT PROTECTANT

- Hair Oil Application IDR 90.000
- Chronologiste Hair Oil IDR 100.000 Application
- Thermique IDR 70.000



Jl. Basangkasa 8X Seminyak Book WA: +62 877 0550 0009

JAPANESE HEAD SPA Zen Ritual

BY KÉRASTASE

Elevate your hair spa journey with our signature Japanese Head Spa Ritual, blending exclusive Kérastase care.

Relaxing scalp, hair, and shoulder massage to release tension, improve circulation, and refresh the mind.

60 mins | IDR 750,000

Holistic ritual including meridian facial, scalp and hair therapy, plus shoulder, hand, and leg massage for deep relaxation and energy balance.

90 mins | IDR 900,000 ♥♥♥



haircut.

Cut & Styling	IDR	400,000
Girl Cut & Styling (under 10)	IDR	200,000
Fringe Trim	IDR	150,000

color

COIOI.		start from
Balayage/ Ombre	IDR	970,000
Alfaparf Touch Up (up to 4cm)	IDR	700,000
Alfaparf Full Color	IDR	735,000
Full Head Bleaching	IDR	500,000
Highlight Full	IDR	1,100,000
Highlight Half	IDR	780,000
Highlight Quarter	IDR	470,000
Semi Permanent Color (Toning)	IDR	490.000

IDD	200,000
	·
	400,000
	100.000
IDR	300.000
	IDR IDR IDR

styling.	S	tart from
Up Do	IDR	350,000
Kid Up Do	IDR	235,000
Wash or Blow Dry Only	IDR	180,000
Kid Wash Blow	IDR	200,000
Kérastase Wash Blow	IDR	300,000
Wash Blow with Extensions	IDR	450,000

manicure.

Spa Manicure	IDR	260,000
Sport Manicure	IDR	150,000
Classic Manicure	IDR	180,000
Gel Manicure	IDR	345,000
Kids Manicure	IDR	120,000
Nail Trim with Clipper	IDR	59,000

EXTRA		
Additional French OPI	IDR	100,000
Additional Gel	IDR	100,000

pedicure.

Spa Pedicure	IDR	300,000
Sport Pedicure	IDR	180,000
Classic Pedicure	IDR	210,000
Gel Pedicure	IDR	390,000
Kids Pedicure	IDR	120,000

polish.

OPI Polish	IDR	150,000
Kid Polish	IDR	88,000
Change Gel Color	IDR	175,000
Take Off Gel Color	IDR	50,000
Nail Art per Finger	IDR	12,000

SALON RITUAL TREATMENT KÉRASTASE

SCALP & HAIR

Scalp & hair shaft care

- IDR 850.000 Youth Revitalizing Regenerating and rejuvenating the scalp and hair shaft
- Anti Hair-Loss IDR 730.000 Overcoming hair loss problems from the roots
- Anti Hair-Fall IDR 730.000 Overcoming hair loss and breakage problems
- Densifying IDR 730.000 Promotes new hair growth
- Densifying for Men IDR 650.000 Increases male hair growth
- Anti-Damaged IDR 730.000 Makes hair 99% stronger

SCALP

Scalp care

- Relaxing IDR 705.000 Soothes sensitive scalp
- Anti-Dandruff IDR 705.000 Treating dandruff on the scalp
- Oil- Balancing IDR 650.000 Balancing oil levels on the scalp